TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79031238
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN KTC COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	04/11/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN KTC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Address:	1 Floor A District, 2 Floor B District, Workshop 1, Northern Wuhe Road, Gangtou Village, Buji Town, Longgang District Shenzhen, Guangdong
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SHENZHEN KTC

TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Address: 1 Floor A District, 2 Floor B District,

Workshop 1, Northern Wuhe Road,

Gangtou Village, Buji Town,

Longgang District Shenzhen, Guangdong

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 004824 FRAME: 0117

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004824 FRAME: 0118

RECORDED: 07/20/2012